Exeel Thnough Education

JINDAL ADARSH VIDYALAYA

@ CBSE Affiliated : 830973
Shankar Hill Town-583 123, JSW Township, Sandur Tq, Ballari Dist.
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Karnataka Phone : 08395-242290, Fax : 08395-242290
e-mail ; jav.school @jsw.in
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Members of School Management Committee
wef01/09/2023
Sl Name Designation Description Email Id Phone No.
No.
1 | Mr. Murugan P K SMC Chairperson | Plant Head murugan@jsw.in 9448286067
2 | Mr. Prashant Muley Member Principal prashant.muley@jsw.in 9890945445
Secretary
Executive Vice | srinivasan.p@jsw.in 9940138573
3 Mr. Srinivasan P Trust Nominee President, HR
JSW Steel Ltd.,
a Dr. Sanjeev Kumar | JET JET Head- JSW 9004101905
Sabharwal Representative | Foundation sanjeev.sabharwal@jsw.in
Mr. Peddanna . Location CSR peddanna.beedala@jsw.in 9440511096
5 Trust Nominee .
Beedala Representative
6 Mrs. Ishwari Mfam.ber - CBSE School ishwari.sharma@jsw.in 8884665949
Sharma Principal
Member Kendriya kvdoni_malai@rediffmail.com | 08395-274604
7 | Mr. S K Bordia . Vidyalaya- kvdonimalai0@gmail.com 9449904043
Principal . .
Donimalai
. Headmistress - | headmistress.jav@jsw.in 9482596501
8 | Mrs. Bhagyavathi G | Member Teacher JAV JET School
9 | Mrs. Mini John Member Teacher PGT- JAV minijohnjoseph81@gmail.com | 9448805153
JET School
Mrs. Bilquis Member- o prsrs@rediffmail.com 083942 44146
10 Soud Ed . Educationist
>oudagar ucationist principal@sandurschool.com
= m .
o Member Parent JET School ashwinishenoyl3@gmail.com | 9743398941
11 | Mrs. Ashiwni Kini of Grade 7
Parent
Student
k301 il.
Mrs. Manjushree. Member Parent JET School mbk301@gmail.com 9035082157
12 of Grade 1
AT Parent
student
Member — gangapatil4321@gmail.com 9480038292 1
Educationist
13 | Mrs. Ganga G Patil | Women- HM Non JET
Govt. High
School, Vaddu
R~ Na izl

'

Principal & Member Secretary
Jindal Adarsh Vidyalaya
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Chairman & Plant Head

Jindal Adarsh Vidyalaya




